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 609944 FINIZIO IDA1 CDS MANGIAROTTI11/11/92

 602283 AYRES BEATRICE2 BRESSO ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMISTICA11/04/94

 646656 ROMANO ALESSANDRA3 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO25/02/02

 686331 CHWOJNIK TAMARA4 CDS MANGIAROTTI07/10/98

 642300 INCORVAIA GIADA5 SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO20/01/03

 618436 PASQUALI GIULIA6 BRESSO ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMISTICA01/07/95

 720977 WELLS TESLA7 CDS MANGIAROTTI05/01/97

 630528 BUSNELLI MATILDE8 BRESSO ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMISTICA25/09/98

 660817 RETILLO CARLOTTA MARIA9 CDS MANGIAROTTI25/08/04

 665587 VAI FRANCESCA10 PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO15/06/06

 675737 LOSITO ROSA ALBA11 CDS MANGIAROTTI04/05/05

 643449 GENNARI ANNA12 BRESSO ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMISTICA09/09/02

 671920 COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA13 CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO27/02/07

 680794 VIGORITO IRENE14 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO10/04/08

 687147 BARATELLI ALICE15 CDS MANGIAROTTI16/06/96

 136705 VILLA ALESSANDRA MARIA C16 PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO03/10/84

 655363 PELUSI MARTA17 ASD ESCRIME AND SPORT14/03/96

 612633 CAVALLO FRANCESCA ROMANA18 SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO05/02/96

 652583 AGATH THORDIS19 CDS MANGIAROTTI31/03/01

 675331 TARANTINI DOROTEA20 SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO13/01/08

 686468 MARCHI LAVINIA21 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO08/11/07

 671695 BIFFI VALENTINA22 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO27/01/06

 703830 DE CAPRIO AGNESE23 SAN PAOLO MILANO09/09/09

 685319 GIORDANI SARA24 SCHERMA SARONNO10/05/07

 650353 ACCARDI CLAUDIA25 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO22/07/05

 690826 SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA26 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO08/09/08

 688088 KUMARI PAYAM27 MINERVIUM SCHERMA MANERBIO20/02/09

 611379 TOSI ALICE28 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO10/06/94

 632061 CASTIGLIOLA MARTA29 BRESSO ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMISTICA13/10/98

 689356 TOGNI GIULIA30 CLUB SCHERMA CITTA DEI MILLE05/06/07

 697764 LIMONTA MICHELA31 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO09/02/09

 652885 GRECO SILVIA32 CUS PAVIA02/10/00

 690737 MEDINA CERRATO ELEONORA33 COMENSE SCHERMA18/07/07

 625282 FANTINI FRANCESCA34 CDS MANGIAROTTI05/01/99

 684979 CIACCA CAMILLA35 SAN PAOLO MILANO04/09/07

 612444 GALBIATI MARTA36 SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO10/04/94

 612557 RE MATILDE37 CDS MANGIAROTTI13/04/94

 670781 GALLI LUCREZIA38 SAN PAOLO MILANO02/12/05

 662922 PENSA FRANCESCA VANNINA C39 SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO09/07/05

 674187 CANTATORE BEATRICE40 CLUB SCHERMA SESTO14/01/07

 643473 BIASI ELENA41 SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO03/01/02

 669918 ADOSINI MARIACLOTILDE42 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO11/11/04

 680436 SESSA MARTINA43 CLUB SCHERMA SESTO27/04/04

 682786 BIGATTI MARIA ELVIRA44 BRIANZASCHERMA18/07/08

 655148 CATALFAMO CECILIA AUGUSTA45 SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO23/03/02

 603101 RAVASI ROBERTA46 CDS M  MARCELLO LODETTI11/01/75

 705900 NOVARINI CARLOTTA ANNA47 CUS PAVIA24/01/08

 674441 FISCHETTI BENEDETTA48 BRESSO ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMISTICA24/02/05
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 700235 BARISELLI SERENA49 CLUB SCHERMA CITTA DEI MILLE17/04/09

 677102 LANTELME VALERIA50 CDS MANGIAROTTI06/06/08

 671857 GRASSI SOFIA51 SCHERMA SARONNO05/06/03

 710042 BIUNDO FRANCESCA52 CLUB SCHERMA SESTO23/01/00

 137525 VIGNATI SARAH ELISA53 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO14/06/88

 687377 GIRONI SOFIA54 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO08/07/07

 682781 CITARELLA CAROLA55 BRIANZASCHERMA24/09/07

 101134 PURICELLI LAURA56 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO12/02/74

 685046 GIULIANI ARIANNA57 SAN PAOLO MILANO25/04/08

 685949 SALOMONI BIANCA58 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO11/06/09

 684978 CENNAME FLORA59 SAN PAOLO MILANO19/12/09

 660767 MORA LUCREZIA60 SAN PAOLO MILANO16/07/05

 147461 CERRI ELISA61 Scherma DOC ASD11/09/89

 676503 MAZZONI ANNA62 CLUB SCHERMA CITTA DEI MILLE24/06/05

 662617 AMORUSO BATTISTA NEVA63 CDS MANGIAROTTI09/06/06

 695281 GIANGIULIO MARTINA64 CLUB SCHERMA SESTO30/11/09

 654312 PIERACCIANI AURORA65 CLUB SCHERMA CITTA DEI MILLE08/06/02

 648420 GALLI VERONICA66 CIRCOLO SCHERMA LECCO08/05/90

 134283 GABELLA BARBARA67 BRIANZASCHERMA30/10/69

 696341 DOUVLI SMITH JESSICA LOUISE68 CUS PAVIA02/10/09

 677021 CHIRICO ALESSIA69 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO04/03/06

 668541 CHINNICI ELISA70 BRESSO ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMISTICA05/06/06

 694608 RAGOZZINO ANTHEA71 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO26/02/08

 688525 KUMARI SIZA72 MINERVIUM SCHERMA MANERBIO28/11/06

 693945 CONTI LUCREZIA73 ASD ESCRIME AND SPORT29/04/09

 695767 DI MATTEO MARTINA CARLOTTA74 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO04/06/06

 681023 D'ANDREA LUDOVICA75 CDS MANGIAROTTI04/04/05

 686039 SANTANGELO MARTA76 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO30/11/09

 722783 ZANOTTI PAOLA77 PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO15/04/80

 608948 ROVATI BEATRICE78 CUS PAVIA05/04/90

 602793 ALECCI ROSAMARIA79 BRESSO ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMISTICA02/07/90

 636010 TUMMINELLO VALENTINA80 CDS MANGIAROTTI01/06/97

 700602 ARREGHINI NICOLETTA81 CDS M  MARCELLO LODETTI26/10/05

 682121 BARERA FRANCESCA BENEDETT82 SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO18/06/08

 657340 ZANARDO SARA83 BRESSO ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMISTICA14/04/01

 665243 MONDELLI CAMILLA84 SCHERMA SARONNO28/12/02

 696682 BRUNETTI SOFIA85 SCHERMAPAVIA SSD29/07/07

 700095 LULLIA MARTINA86 SAN PAOLO MILANO28/11/07

 694442 ORIGGI STELLA87 ASD ESCRIME AND SPORT28/01/09

 680041 GARELLO BIANCA MARIA88 NUOVO  AMBROSIANO19/09/02

 671220 FREGONESE VERONICA89 SAN PAOLO MILANO17/02/07

 698883 TAGLIABUE MATILDE90 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO01/11/09

 661993 MACILLIS CATERINA91 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO20/05/02

 681180 VALERIANO MARIANNA92 CLUB SCHERMA SESTO22/06/05

 724624 EGLEZ VICTORIA93 Federazione ARGENTINA29/11/08

 715428 GRAVANO MATILDE94 SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO07/01/09

 692613 FERRO EMMA95 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE12/08/04

 706965 BUNTINA IRINA96 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO14/01/84

 700965 FERRIELLO ILENA MARGARET97 SAN PAOLO MILANO06/11/06
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 665022 KARMAOUI MANAL98 CDS MANGIAROTTI10/11/85

 716725 MARCOMINI VITTORIA99 MANTOVA SCHERMA27/07/09

 662630 MARCELLO DEL MAJNO ANNA100 CDS M  MARCELLO LODETTI22/03/07

 111298 GERVASINI ANTONELLA101 CDS MANGIAROTTI11/12/58

 670777 MIGNACCO GIOVANNA102 SCHERMAPAVIA SSD25/04/02

 699571 SACCANI CHIARA STENELLA103 CLUB SCHERMA LAME ORO26/12/07

 691053 ZALIANI ALICE104 SCHERMAPAVIA SSD23/06/08

 103920 GRILLO LOREDANA105 NUOVO  AMBROSIANO23/02/65

 691441 CASTIGLIONI ASTRID106 LIVE IT UP SEZ SCHERMA01/11/05

 633953 MANGIAROTTI PAOLA107 CDS MANGIAROTTI23/05/99

 688524 BRESCIANI AURORA108 CUS BERGAMO ASD25/08/09

 691040 D'ANTONA PAOLA109 CUS PAVIA28/07/09

 710969 MALLARDI VALENTINA110 BRESSO ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMISTICA13/12/95

 687191 CIAPPARELLI MARTA111 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO21/09/09

 671854 OLDANI GIULIA112 SCHERMA SARONNO06/09/02

 693848 LOMBARDI EMMA113 CDS M  MARCELLO LODETTI24/01/09

 629938 ROSSAROLA MARTINA114 PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO06/09/01

 704036 PERAZZINI SOFIA ELDA115 CDS M  MARCELLO LODETTI15/11/05

 617014 COSTANTINI LINDA116 CDS MANGIAROTTI09/11/91

 643496 GRANDI SARA117 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO25/07/70

 714520 LANOTTE FEDERICA118 SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO30/01/09

 674226 RICATTI VITTORIA119 CDS MANGIAROTTI07/02/06

 635999 GALLO CHIARA120 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO02/12/94

 671921 COLOMBO CECILIA ERMINIA121 CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO01/02/07

 679397 MARCHESI CAMILLA122 SCHERMAPAVIA SSD22/01/06

 698440 BIGOTTO ANTONELLA123 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO26/04/62

 710057 DE LORENZI SOFIA MARIA124 CLUB SCHERMA SESTO07/04/09

 700692 AZZALI PETRA MARIA125 CLUB SCHERMA CITTA DEI MILLE11/05/07

 687947 MORONI VIVIANA FRANCESCA126 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO09/06/09

 687946 MASCHERONI ASIA127 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO20/12/09

 703847 AMOROSO ELISABETTA FRANCESC128 CDS M  MARCELLO LODETTI14/12/06

 718819 BOMBANA JESSICA129 MANTOVA SCHERMA03/05/06

 682857 TAVERNA MANUELA130 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO16/02/78

 694810 CIRIELLO GAIA131 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE14/01/09

 710983 ROBBIATI MARTINA132 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO24/07/98

 709522 D'ANDREA DANIELA133 ASD ESCRIME AND SPORT05/08/06

 699677 D'ANDREA SUSANNA134 SCHERMA SARONNO14/08/09

 715930 COLLA BARBARA DEBORA135 CLUB SCHERMA LAME ORO27/04/67

 684166 FRAGIACOMO GAIA GINEVRA136 CDS M  MARCELLO LODETTI09/05/07

 710401 ADINOLFI SARA137 MANTOVA SCHERMA27/12/07

 719229 LUCARELLI BIANCA138 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO31/12/03

 710964 FELICANI ELENA139 BRESSO ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMISTICA08/01/93

 697130 CASTANO EMMA140 PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO04/09/08

 675028 MATTAINI FRANCESCA141 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO25/05/07

 704170 PESCE DIAMARA142 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO04/07/09

 703339 COSTANTINI GAIA143 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO05/05/09

 704987 MARCHETTI VIOLA144 CUS BERGAMO ASD17/09/09

 713248 SCIASCIA VERONICA145 CDS MANGIAROTTI18/08/00

 703913 INNOCENTI GIULIA CATERINA146 SAN PAOLO MILANO28/04/08
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 691400 BENETTON ELENA ANNA MARIA147 BRIANZASCHERMA25/12/64

 719663 BOUKHERISSE CHADA148 MINERVIUM SCHERMA MANERBIO21/08/07

 720201 BRATA AMINA IOANA149 SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO18/12/06

 713306 GIRGENTI LUCIA150 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO17/09/09

 711626 AGOSTINELLI FEDERICA THUY151 SAN PAOLO MILANO16/10/06

 715031 BON BARBARA152 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA MOLINARI24/12/74

 140011 PARAVISI MARIA ROSA153 BERGAMASCA SCHERMA22/10/72

 702047 TIBERIO ROSARIA154 ASD ESCRIME AND SPORT25/09/05

 709589 CARU' ESTER155 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE27/09/08
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 2

INCORVAIA GIA - MIGIR (Milano)

ACCARDI CLAUD - BGPOL (Bergamo)

DE CAPRIO AGN - MISPM (Milano)

VAI FRANCESCA - MIPIT (Milano)

TARANTINI DOR - MIGIR (Milano)

FINIZIO IDA - MIMAN (Milano)

SCEPPACERCA C - MIPRO (Milano)

RETILLO CARLO - MIMAN (Milano)

AGATH THORDIS - MIMAN (Milano)

VIGORITO IREN - VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

CHWOJNIK TAMA - MIMAN (Milano)

TOSI ALICE - VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

KUMARI PAYAM - CRMIN (Cremona)

BUSNELLI MATI - MIBRE (Bresso)

BARATELLI ALI - MIMAN (Milano)

CAVALLO FRANC - MIGIR (Milano)

PELUSI MARTA - MICRI (Bareggio)

WELLS TESLA - MIMAN (Milano)

GENNARI ANNA - MIBRE (Bresso)

MARCHI LAVINI - MIPRO (Milano)

LIMONTA MICHE - MIPRO (Milano)

ROMANO ALESSA - MIPRO (Milano)

COLOMBO CAROL - MILEG (Legnano)

CASTIGLIOLA M - MIBRE (Bresso)

TOGNI GIULIA - BGMIL (Bergamo)

VILLA ALESSAN - MIPIT (Milano)

GIORDANI SARA - VASOR (Saronno)

PASQUALI GIUL - MIBRE (Bresso)

BIFFI VALENTI - MIPRO (Milano)

LOSITO ROSA A - MIMAN (Milano)

GRECO SILVIA - PVCUS (Pavia)

AYRES BEATRIC - MIBRE (Bresso)
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INCORVAIA GIA - MIGIR (Milano)

VAI FRANCESCA - MIPIT (Milano)

FINIZIO IDA - MIMAN (Milano)

RETILLO CARLO - MIMAN (Milano)

VIGORITO IREN - VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

CHWOJNIK TAMA - MIMAN (Milano)

BUSNELLI MATI - MIBRE (Bresso)

BARATELLI ALI - MIMAN (Milano)

WELLS TESLA - MIMAN (Milano)

GENNARI ANNA - MIBRE (Bresso)

ROMANO ALESSA - MIPRO (Milano)

COLOMBO CAROL - MILEG (Legnano)

VILLA ALESSAN - MIPIT (Milano)

PASQUALI GIUL - MIBRE (Bresso)

LOSITO ROSA A - MIMAN (Milano)

AYRES BEATRIC - MIBRE (Bresso)
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7
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15
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15
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15
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15

9
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INCORVAIA GIA - MIGIR (Milano)

FINIZIO IDA - MIMAN (Milano)

CHWOJNIK TAMA - MIMAN (Milano)

BUSNELLI MATI - MIBRE (Bresso)

WELLS TESLA - MIMAN (Milano)

ROMANO ALESSA - MIPRO (Milano)

PASQUALI GIUL - MIBRE (Bresso)

AYRES BEATRIC - MIBRE (Bresso)

13

15

15

12

13

15

13
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FINIZIO IDA - MIMAN (Milano)

CHWOJNIK TAMA - MIMAN (Milano)

ROMANO ALESSA - MIPRO (Milano)

AYRES BEATRIC - MIBRE (Bresso)

15

14

9

15

FINIZIO IDA - MIMAN (Milano)

AYRES BEATRIC - MIBRE (Bresso)

12

11

FINIZIO IDA - MIMAN (Milano)
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 1

 65

INCORVAIA GIADA-MIGIR (Milano)

PURICELLI LAURA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

 15

 10
INCORVAIA GIADA-MIGIR (Milano)F  1
P.

 33

 97

ACCARDI CLAUDIA-BGPOL (Bergamo)

AMORUSO BATTISTA NEVA-MIMAN (Milano)

 15

 9
ACCARDI CLAUDIA-BGPOL (Bergamo)F  2
P.

 17

 48

DE CAPRIO AGNESE-MISPM (Milano)

LANTELME VALERIA-MIMAN (Milano)

 15

 8
DE CAPRIO AGNESE-MISPM (Milano)F  3
P.

 80

 16

CERRI ELISA-VADOC (Rovellasca)

VAI FRANCESCA-MIPIT (Milano)

 8

 15
VAI FRANCESCA-MIPIT (Milano)F  4
P.

 9

 56

TARANTINI DOROTEA-MIGIR (Milano)

BIUNDO FRANCESCA-MISES (Milano)

 15

 6
TARANTINI DOROTEA-MIGIR (Milano)F  5
P.

 41

 24

FINIZIO IDA-MIMAN (Milano)

CANTATORE BEATRICE-MISES (Milano)

 15

 7
FINIZIO IDA-MIMAN (Milano)F  6
P.

 104

 40

GIANGIULIO MARTINA-MISES (Milano)

SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA-MIPRO (Milano)

 12

 15
SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA-MIPRO (Milano)F  7
P.

 72

 8

SALOMONI BIANCA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

RETILLO CARLOTTA MARIA-MIMAN (Milano)

 2

 15
RETILLO CARLOTTA MARIA-MIMAN (Milano)F  8
P.

 5

 60

AGATH THORDIS-MIMAN (Milano)

VIGNATI SARAH ELISA-MIACC (Milano)

 15

 5
AGATH THORDIS-MIMAN (Milano)F  9
P.

 37

 28

CATALFAMO CECILIA AUGUSTA-MIGIR (Milano)

VIGORITO IRENE-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

 13

 15
VIGORITO IRENE-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)F  10
P.

 21

 44

PENSA FRANCESCA VANNINA CHIARA-MIGIR (Milano)

CHWOJNIK TAMARA-MIMAN (Milano)

 10

 15
CHWOJNIK TAMARA-MIMAN (Milano)F  11
P.

 53

 12

TOSI ALICE-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

GALBIATI MARTA-MIGIR (Milano)

 15

 8
TOSI ALICE-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)F  12
P.

 13

 52

RE MATILDE-MIMAN (Milano)

KUMARI PAYAM-CRMIN (Cremona)

 7

 15
KUMARI PAYAM-CRMIN (Cremona)F  13
P.

 45

 20

BUSNELLI MATILDE-MIBRE (Bresso)

GALLI LUCREZIA-MISPM (Milano)

 15

 11
BUSNELLI MATILDE-MIBRE (Bresso)F  14
P.

 29

 36

ADOSINI MARIACLOTILDE-BGPOL (Bergamo)

BARATELLI ALICE-MIMAN (Milano)

 14

 15
BARATELLI ALICE-MIMAN (Milano)F  15
P.

 61

 4

GIRONI SOFIA-MIPRO (Milano)

CAVALLO FRANCESCA ROMANA-MIGIR (Milano)

 13

 15
CAVALLO FRANCESCA ROMANA-MIGIR (Milano)F  16
P.
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 67

PELUSI MARTA-MICRI (Bareggio)

GIULIANI ARIANNA-MISPM (Milano)

 15

 13
PELUSI MARTA-MICRI (Bareggio)F  17
P.

 35

 30

WELLS TESLA-MIMAN (Milano)

SESSA MARTINA-MISES (Milano)

 15

 13
WELLS TESLA-MIMAN (Milano)F  18
P.

 19

 46

GENNARI ANNA-MIBRE (Bresso)

FISCHETTI BENEDETTA-MIBRE (Bresso)

 15

 8
GENNARI ANNA-MIBRE (Bresso)F  19
P.

 78

 14

CENNAME FLORA-MISPM (Milano)

MARCHI LAVINIA-MIPRO (Milano)

 12

 15
MARCHI LAVINIA-MIPRO (Milano)F  20
P.

 11

 75

CIACCA CAMILLA-MISPM (Milano)

LIMONTA MICHELA-MIPRO (Milano)

 12

 15
LIMONTA MICHELA-MIPRO (Milano)F  21
P.

 86

 22

MAZZONI ANNA-BGMIL (Bergamo)

ROMANO ALESSANDRA-MIPRO (Milano)

 12

 15
ROMANO ALESSANDRA-MIPRO (Milano)F  22
P.

 27

 38

COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA-MILEG (Legnano)

RAVASI ROBERTA-MIMAL (Milano)

 15

 6
COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA-MILEG (Legnano)F  23
P.

 59

 6

CASTIGLIOLA MARTA-MIBRE (Bresso)

MEDINA CERRATO ELEONORA-COCOM (Como)

 15

 13
CASTIGLIOLA MARTA-MIBRE (Bresso)F  24
P.

 7

 71

FANTINI FRANCESCA-MIMAN (Milano)

TOGNI GIULIA-BGMIL (Bergamo)

 9

 15
TOGNI GIULIA-BGMIL (Bergamo)F  25
P.

 39

 26

VILLA ALESSANDRA MARIA CRI-MIPIT (Milano)

BIASI ELENA-MIGIR (Milano)

 15

 13
VILLA ALESSANDRA MARIA CRI-MIPIT (Milano)F  26
P.

 23

 42

GIORDANI SARA-VASOR (Saronno)

NOVARINI CARLOTTA ANNA-PVCUS (Pavia)

 15

 13
GIORDANI SARA-VASOR (Saronno)F  27
P.

 55

 10

GRASSI SOFIA-VASOR (Saronno)

PASQUALI GIULIA-MIBRE (Bresso)

 8

 15
PASQUALI GIULIA-MIBRE (Bresso)F  28
P.

 15

 79

BIFFI VALENTINA-MIPRO (Milano)

MORA LUCREZIA-MISPM (Milano)

 15

 13
BIFFI VALENTINA-MIPRO (Milano)F  29
P.

 47

 18

BARISELLI SERENA-BGMIL (Bergamo)

LOSITO ROSA ALBA-MIMAN (Milano)

 9

 15
LOSITO ROSA ALBA-MIMAN (Milano)F  30
P.

 98

 34

GRECO SILVIA-PVCUS (Pavia)

BIGATTI MARIA ELVIRA-MIBRI (Monza)

 15

 13
GRECO SILVIA-PVCUS (Pavia)F  31
P.

 63

 2

CITARELLA CAROLA-MIBRI (Monza)

AYRES BEATRICE-MIBRE (Bresso)

 6

 14
AYRES BEATRICE-MIBRE (Bresso)F  32
P.
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 128

INCORVAIA GIADA-MIGIR (Milano)

-

 0

 0
INCORVAIA GIADA-MIGIR (Milano)H  1
P.

 65

 64

PURICELLI LAURA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

SANTANGELO MARTA-MIPRO (Milano)

 15

 13
PURICELLI LAURA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)H  2
P.

 33

 96

ACCARDI CLAUDIA-BGPOL (Bergamo)

MARCOMINI VITTORIA-MNMAN (San Giorgio Bigarello)

 15

 9
ACCARDI CLAUDIA-BGPOL (Bergamo)H  3
P.

 97

 32

AMORUSO BATTISTA NEVA-MIMAN (Milano)

GABELLA BARBARA-MIBRI (Monza)

 14

 10
AMORUSO BATTISTA NEVA-MIMAN (Milano)H  4
P.

 17

 112

DE CAPRIO AGNESE-MISPM (Milano)

-

 0

 0
DE CAPRIO AGNESE-MISPM (Milano)H  5
P.

 81

 48

BRUNETTI SOFIA-PVSPS (Pavia)

LANTELME VALERIA-MIMAN (Milano)

 12

 15
LANTELME VALERIA-MIMAN (Milano)H  6
P.

 49

 80

CHIRICO ALESSIA-MIPRO (Milano)

CERRI ELISA-VADOC (Rovellasca)

 10

 15
CERRI ELISA-VADOC (Rovellasca)H  7
P.

 113

 16

-

VAI FRANCESCA-MIPIT (Milano)

 0

 0
VAI FRANCESCA-MIPIT (Milano)H  8
P.

 9

 120

TARANTINI DOROTEA-MIGIR (Milano)

-

 0

 0
TARANTINI DOROTEA-MIGIR (Milano)H  9
P.

 73

 56

ARREGHINI NICOLETTA-MIMAL (Milano)

BIUNDO FRANCESCA-MISES (Milano)

 11

 15
BIUNDO FRANCESCA-MISES (Milano)H  10
P.

 41

 88

FINIZIO IDA-MIMAN (Milano)

MACILLIS CATERINA-MIPRO (Milano)

 15

 7
FINIZIO IDA-MIMAN (Milano)H  11
P.

 105

 24

GRILLO LOREDANA-MIAMB (Milano)

CANTATORE BEATRICE-MISES (Milano)

 5

 15
CANTATORE BEATRICE-MISES (Milano)H  12
P.

 25

 104

PIERACCIANI AURORA-BGMIL (Bergamo)

GIANGIULIO MARTINA-MISES (Milano)

 14

 15
GIANGIULIO MARTINA-MISES (Milano)H  13
P.

 89

 40

VALERIANO MARIANNA-MISES (Milano)

SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA-MIPRO (Milano)

 10

 15
SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA-MIPRO (Milano)H  14
P.

 57

 72

CONTI LUCREZIA-MICRI (Bareggio)

SALOMONI BIANCA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

 9

 15
SALOMONI BIANCA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)H  15
P.

 121

 8

-

RETILLO CARLOTTA MARIA-MIMAN (Milano)

 0

 0
RETILLO CARLOTTA MARIA-MIMAN (Milano)H  16
P.
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 5

 124

AGATH THORDIS-MIMAN (Milano)

-

 0

 0
AGATH THORDIS-MIMAN (Milano)H  17
P.

 69

 60

ALECCI ROSAMARIA-MIBRE (Bresso)

VIGNATI SARAH ELISA-MIACC (Milano)

 3

 15
VIGNATI SARAH ELISA-MIACC (Milano)H  18
P.

 37

 92

CATALFAMO CECILIA AUGUSTA-MIGIR (Milano)

BUNTINA IRINA-BGPOL (Bergamo)

 15

 5
CATALFAMO CECILIA AUGUSTA-MIGIR (Milano)H  19
P.

 101

 28

MIGNACCO GIOVANNA-PVSPS (Pavia)

VIGORITO IRENE-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

 2

 15
VIGORITO IRENE-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)H  20
P.

 21

 108

PENSA FRANCESCA VANNINA CHIARA-MIGIR (Milano)

BRESCIANI AURORA-BGCUS (Dalmine)

 15

 3
PENSA FRANCESCA VANNINA CHIARA-MIGIR (Milano)H  21
P.

 85

 44

FREGONESE VERONICA-MISPM (Milano)

CHWOJNIK TAMARA-MIMAN (Milano)

 5

 15
CHWOJNIK TAMARA-MIMAN (Milano)H  22
P.

 53

 76

TOSI ALICE-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

ZANARDO SARA-MIBRE (Bresso)

 15

 12
TOSI ALICE-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)H  23
P.

 117

 12

-

GALBIATI MARTA-MIGIR (Milano)

 0

 0
GALBIATI MARTA-MIGIR (Milano)H  24
P.

 13

 116

RE MATILDE-MIMAN (Milano)

-

 0

 0
RE MATILDE-MIMAN (Milano)H  25
P.

 77

 52

MONDELLI CAMILLA-VASOR (Saronno)

KUMARI PAYAM-CRMIN (Cremona)

 11

 15
KUMARI PAYAM-CRMIN (Cremona)H  26
P.

 45

 84

BUSNELLI MATILDE-MIBRE (Bresso)

GARELLO BIANCA MARIA-MIAMB (Milano)

 15

 3
BUSNELLI MATILDE-MIBRE (Bresso)H  27
P.

 109

 20

D'ANTONA PAOLA-PVCUS (Pavia)

GALLI LUCREZIA-MISPM (Milano)

 8

 15
GALLI LUCREZIA-MISPM (Milano)H  28
P.

 29

 100

ADOSINI MARIACLOTILDE-BGPOL (Bergamo)

GERVASINI ANTONELLA-MIMAN (Milano)

 15

 10
ADOSINI MARIACLOTILDE-BGPOL (Bergamo)H  29
P.

 93

 36

FERRO EMMA-VAGAL (Cardano al Campo)

BARATELLI ALICE-MIMAN (Milano)

 6

 15
BARATELLI ALICE-MIMAN (Milano)H  30
P.

 61

 68

GIRONI SOFIA-MIPRO (Milano)

ROVATI BEATRICE-PVCUS (Pavia)

 15

 12
GIRONI SOFIA-MIPRO (Milano)H  31
P.

 125

 4

-

CAVALLO FRANCESCA ROMANA-MIGIR (Milano)

 0

 0
CAVALLO FRANCESCA ROMANA-MIGIR (Milano)H  32
P.
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 3

 126

PELUSI MARTA-MICRI (Bareggio)

-

 0

 0
PELUSI MARTA-MICRI (Bareggio)H  33
P.

 67

 62

GIULIANI ARIANNA-MISPM (Milano)

D'ANDREA LUDOVICA-MIMAN (Milano)

 15

 10
GIULIANI ARIANNA-MISPM (Milano)H  34
P.

 35

 94

WELLS TESLA-MIMAN (Milano)

FERRIELLO ILENA MARGARET-MISPM (Milano)

 15

 6
WELLS TESLA-MIMAN (Milano)H  35
P.

 99

 30

MARCELLO DEL MAJNO ANNA-MIMAL (Milano)

SESSA MARTINA-MISES (Milano)

 4

 15
SESSA MARTINA-MISES (Milano)H  36
P.

 19

 110

GENNARI ANNA-MIBRE (Bresso)

MALLARDI VALENTINA-MIBRE (Bresso)

 15

 3
GENNARI ANNA-MIBRE (Bresso)H  37
P.

 83

 46

ORIGGI STELLA-MICRI (Bareggio)

FISCHETTI BENEDETTA-MIBRE (Bresso)

 13

 15
FISCHETTI BENEDETTA-MIBRE (Bresso)H  38
P.

 51

 78

RAGOZZINO ANTHEA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

CENNAME FLORA-MISPM (Milano)

 8

 15
CENNAME FLORA-MISPM (Milano)H  39
P.

 115

 14

-

MARCHI LAVINIA-MIPRO (Milano)

 0

 0
MARCHI LAVINIA-MIPRO (Milano)H  40
P.

 11

 118

CIACCA CAMILLA-MISPM (Milano)

-

 0

 0
CIACCA CAMILLA-MISPM (Milano)H  41
P.

 75

 54

LIMONTA MICHELA-MIPRO (Milano)

KUMARI SIZA-CRMIN (Cremona)

 15

 7
LIMONTA MICHELA-MIPRO (Milano)H  42
P.

 43

 86

DOUVLI SMITH JESSICA LOUISE-PVCUS (Pavia)

MAZZONI ANNA-BGMIL (Bergamo)

 11

 15
MAZZONI ANNA-BGMIL (Bergamo)H  43
P.

 107

 22

MANGIAROTTI PAOLA-MIMAN (Milano)

ROMANO ALESSANDRA-MIPRO (Milano)

 6

 15
ROMANO ALESSANDRA-MIPRO (Milano)H  44
P.

 27

 102

COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA-MILEG (Legnano)

SACCANI CHIARA STENELLA-MBORO (Monza)

 15

 9
COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA-MILEG (Legnano)H  45
P.

 91

 38

GRAVANO MATILDE-PVVIG (Vigevano)

RAVASI ROBERTA-MIMAL (Milano)

 7

 15
RAVASI ROBERTA-MIMAL (Milano)H  46
P.

 59

 70

CASTIGLIOLA MARTA-MIBRE (Bresso)

TUMMINELLO VALENTINA-MIMAN (Milano)

 15

 12
CASTIGLIOLA MARTA-MIBRE (Bresso)H  47
P.

 123

 6

-

MEDINA CERRATO ELEONORA-COCOM (Como)

 0

 0
MEDINA CERRATO ELEONORA-COCOM (Como)H  48
P.
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 7

 122

FANTINI FRANCESCA-MIMAN (Milano)

-

 0

 0
FANTINI FRANCESCA-MIMAN (Milano)H  49
P.

 71

 58

TOGNI GIULIA-BGMIL (Bergamo)

DI MATTEO MARTINA CARLOTTA-MIPRO (Milano)

 15

 6
TOGNI GIULIA-BGMIL (Bergamo)H  50
P.

 39

 90

VILLA ALESSANDRA MARIA CRI-MIPIT (Milano)

EGLEZ VICTORIA-EEARG (Comune non specificato)

 15

 8
VILLA ALESSANDRA MARIA CRI-MIPIT (Milano)H  51
P.

 103

 26

ZALIANI ALICE-PVSPS (Pavia)

BIASI ELENA-MIGIR (Milano)

 8

 15
BIASI ELENA-MIGIR (Milano)H  52
P.

 23

 106

GIORDANI SARA-VASOR (Saronno)

CASTIGLIONI ASTRID-MILIV (Rozzano)

 15

 8
GIORDANI SARA-VASOR (Saronno)H  53
P.

 87

 42

TAGLIABUE MATILDE-MIACC (Milano)

NOVARINI CARLOTTA ANNA-PVCUS (Pavia)

 6

 15
NOVARINI CARLOTTA ANNA-PVCUS (Pavia)H  54
P.

 55

 74

GRASSI SOFIA-VASOR (Saronno)

BARERA FRANCESCA BENEDETTA-MIGIR (Milano)

 15

 10
GRASSI SOFIA-VASOR (Saronno)H  55
P.

 119

 10

-

PASQUALI GIULIA-MIBRE (Bresso)

 0

 0
PASQUALI GIULIA-MIBRE (Bresso)H  56
P.

 15

 114

BIFFI VALENTINA-MIPRO (Milano)

-

 0

 0
BIFFI VALENTINA-MIPRO (Milano)H  57
P.

 79

 50

MORA LUCREZIA-MISPM (Milano)

CHINNICI ELISA-MIBRE (Bresso)

 15

 12
MORA LUCREZIA-MISPM (Milano)H  58
P.

 47

 82

BARISELLI SERENA-BGMIL (Bergamo)

LULLIA MARTINA-MISPM (Milano)

 15

 6
BARISELLI SERENA-BGMIL (Bergamo)H  59
P.

 111

 18

-

LOSITO ROSA ALBA-MIMAN (Milano)

 0

 0
LOSITO ROSA ALBA-MIMAN (Milano)H  60
P.

 31

 98

GALLI VERONICA-LCCS (Lecco)

GRECO SILVIA-PVCUS (Pavia)

 9

 15
GRECO SILVIA-PVCUS (Pavia)H  61
P.

 95

 34

KARMAOUI MANAL-MIMAN (Milano)

BIGATTI MARIA ELVIRA-MIBRI (Monza)

 5

 15
BIGATTI MARIA ELVIRA-MIBRI (Monza)H  62
P.

 63

 66

CITARELLA CAROLA-MIBRI (Monza)

ZANOTTI PAOLA-MIPIT (Milano)

 15

 5
CITARELLA CAROLA-MIBRI (Monza)H  63
P.

 127

 2

-

AYRES BEATRICE-MIBRE (Bresso)

 0

 0
AYRES BEATRICE-MIBRE (Bresso)H  64
P.
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 642300 INCORVAIA GIADA MIGIR Qualificata 1,00  22  30  8 1 1  7

 602283 AYRES BEATRICE MIBRE Qualificata 1,00  22  28  6 2 2  6

 655363 PELUSI MARTA MICRI Qualificata 1,00  18  30  12 3 3  18

 612633 CAVALLO FRANCESCA ROMAN MIGIR Qualificata 1,00  18  29  11 4 4  8

 652583 AGATH THORDIS MIMAN Qualificata 1,00  17  30  13 5 5  2

 690737 MEDINA CERRATO ELEONORA COCOM Qualificata 1,00  17  25  8 6 6  21

 625282 FANTINI FRANCESCA MIMAN Qualificata 1,00  16  30  14 7 7  5

 660817 RETILLO CARLOTTA MARIA MIMAN Qualificata 1,00  14  30  16 8 8  11

 675331 TARANTINI DOROTEA MIGIR Qualificata 1,00  14  27  13 9 9  4

 618436 PASQUALI GIULIA MIBRE Qualificata 1,00  13  27  14 10 10  13

 684979 CIACCA CAMILLA MISPM Qualificata 1,00  12  23  11 11 11  20

 612444 GALBIATI MARTA MIGIR Qualificata 1,00  11  24  13 12 12  19

 612557 RE MATILDE MIMAN Qualificata 1,00  10  26  16 13 13  10

 686468 MARCHI LAVINIA MIPRO Qualificata 0,83  17  29  12 14 14  18

 665587 VAI FRANCESCA MIPIT Qualificata 0,83  16  29  13 15 15  14

 671695 BIFFI VALENTINA MIPRO Qualificata 0,83  16  29  13 15  10

 675737 LOSITO ROSA ALBA MIMAN Qualificata 0,83  14  28  14 17 17  13

 703830 DE CAPRIO AGNESE MISPM Qualificata 0,83  14  28  14 17  9

 643449 GENNARI ANNA MIBRE Qualificata 0,83  12  28  16 19 19  15

 670781 GALLI LUCREZIA MISPM Qualificata 0,83  11  29  18 20 20  14

 662922 PENSA FRANCESCA VANNI MIGIR Qualificata 0,83  10  29  19 21 21  5

 646656 ROMANO ALESSANDRA MIPRO Qualificata 0,83  10  28  18 22 22  11

 643473 BIASI ELENA MIGIR Qualificata 0,83  10  27  17 23 23  3

 654312 PIERACCIANI AURORA BGMIL Qualificata 0,83  10  27  17 23  3

 674187 CANTATORE BEATRICE MISES Qualificata 0,83  10  27  17 23  14

 685319 GIORDANI SARA VASOR Qualificata 0,83  10  27  17 23  16

 671920 COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA MILEG Qualificata 0,83  9  29  20 27 27  2

 669918 ADOSINI MARIACLOTILDE BGPOL Qualificata 0,83  9  25  16 28 28  1

 680794 VIGORITO IRENE VAPPR Qualificata 0,83  9  25  16 28  17

 680436 SESSA MARTINA MISES Qualificata 0,83  8  26  18 30 30  9

 648420 GALLI VERONICA LCCS Qualificata 0,83  8  23  15 31 31  16

 134283 GABELLA BARBARA MIBRI Qualificata 0,83  6  25  19 32 32  7

 650353 ACCARDI CLAUDIA BGPOL Qualificata 0,80  12  22  10 33 33  12

 682786 BIGATTI MARIA ELVIRA MIBRI Qualificata 0,80  12  21  9 34 34  12

 720977 WELLS TESLA MIMAN Qualificata 0,80  11  24  13 35 35  23

 687147 BARATELLI ALICE MIMAN Qualificata 0,80  10  23  13 36 36  19

 655148 CATALFAMO CECILIA AUGUSTA MIGIR Qualificata 0,80  9  24  15 37 37  23

 603101 RAVASI ROBERTA MIMAL Qualificata 0,80  6  22  16 38 38  22

 136705 VILLA ALESSANDRA MARI MIPIT Qualificata 0,80  5  21  16 39 39  23

 690826 SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA MIPRO Qualificata 0,80  4  20  16 40 40  21

 609944 FINIZIO IDA MIMAN Qualificata 0,67  14  27  13 41 41  4

 705900 NOVARINI CARLOTTA ANNA PVCUS Qualificata 0,67  11  27  16 42 42  11

 696341 DOUVLI SMITH JESSICA LOUISE PVCUS Qualificata 0,67  10  26  16 43 43  9

 686331 CHWOJNIK TAMARA MIMAN Qualificata 0,67  10  25  15 44 44  6

 630528 BUSNELLI MATILDE MIBRE Qualificata 0,67  10  24  14 45 45  8

 674441 FISCHETTI BENEDETTA MIBRE Qualificata 0,67  10  24  14 45  17

 700235 BARISELLI SERENA BGMIL Qualificata 0,67  9  28  19 47 47  16

 677021 CHIRICO ALESSIA MIPRO Qualificata 0,67  7  25  18 48 48  2
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 677102 LANTELME VALERIA MIMAN Qualificata 0,67  7  25  18 48  17

 668541 CHINNICI ELISA MIBRE Qualificata 0,67  6  23  17 50 50  16

 694608 RAGOZZINO ANTHEA VAPPR Qualificata 0,67  5  26  21 51 51  15

 688088 KUMARI PAYAM CRMIN Qualificata 0,67  5  25  20 52 52  1

 611379 TOSI ALICE VAPPR Qualificata 0,67  5  24  19 53 53  4

 688525 KUMARI SIZA CRMIN Qualificata 0,67  4  26  22 54 54  3

 671857 GRASSI SOFIA VASOR Qualificata 0,67  4  24  20 55 55  7

 710042 BIUNDO FRANCESCA MISES Qualificata 0,67  4  23  19 56 56  13

 693945 CONTI LUCREZIA MICRI Qualificata 0,67  4  22  18 57 57  8

 695767 DI MATTEO MARTINA CARLOTT MIPRO Qualificata 0,67  3  25  22 58 58  15

 632061 CASTIGLIOLA MARTA MIBRE Qualificata 0,67  3  24  21 59 59  5

 137525 VIGNATI SARAH ELISA MIACC Qualificata 0,67  2  24  22 60 60  6

 687377 GIRONI SOFIA MIPRO Qualificata 0,67  1  23  22 61 61  6

 681023 D'ANDREA LUDOVICA MIMAN Qualificata 0,67  0  23  23 62 62  15

 682781 CITARELLA CAROLA MIBRI Qualificata 0,60  9  23  14 63 63  19

 686039 SANTANGELO MARTA MIPRO Qualificata 0,60  7  23  16 64 64  20

 101134 PURICELLI LAURA VAPPR Qualificata 0,60  4  21  17 65 65  21

 722783 ZANOTTI PAOLA MIPIT Qualificata 0,60  4  21  17 65  22

 685046 GIULIANI ARIANNA MISPM Qualificata 0,60  3  22  19 67 67  22

 608948 ROVATI BEATRICE PVCUS Qualificata 0,60  3  21  18 68 68  20

 602793 ALECCI ROSAMARIA MIBRE Qualificata 0,60  0  20  20 69 69  12

 636010 TUMMINELLO VALENTINA MIMAN Qualificata 0,50  7  24  17 70 70  1

 689356 TOGNI GIULIA BGMIL Qualificata 0,50  5  23  18 71 71  4

 685949 SALOMONI BIANCA VAPPR Qualificata 0,50  4  25  21 72 72  5

 700602 ARREGHINI NICOLETTA MIMAL Qualificata 0,50  4  23  19 73 73  17

 682121 BARERA FRANCESCA BENED MIGIR Qualificata 0,50  3  26  23 74 74  13

 697764 LIMONTA MICHELA MIPRO Qualificata 0,50  3  26  23 74  8

 657340 ZANARDO SARA MIBRE Qualificata 0,50  3  24  21 76 76  3

 665243 MONDELLI CAMILLA VASOR Qualificata 0,50  2  24  22 77 77  18

 684978 CENNAME FLORA MISPM Qualificata 0,50  2  24  22 77  3

 660767 MORA LUCREZIA MISPM Qualificata 0,50  1  23  22 79 79  17

 147461 CERRI ELISA VADOC Qualificata 0,50  0  17  17 80 80  4

 696682 BRUNETTI SOFIA PVSPS Qualificata 0,50 -1  24  25 81 81  9

 700095 LULLIA MARTINA MISPM Qualificata 0,50 -1  24  25 81  11

 694442 ORIGGI STELLA MICRI Qualificata 0,50 -1  22  23 83 83  14

 680041 GARELLO BIANCA MARIA MIAMB Qualificata 0,50 -1  21  22 84 84  18

 671220 FREGONESE VERONICA MISPM Qualificata 0,50 -3  21  24 85 85  10

 676503 MAZZONI ANNA BGMIL Qualificata 0,50 -4  19  23 86 86  1

 698883 TAGLIABUE MATILDE MIACC Qualificata 0,50 -5  18  23 87 87  1

 661993 MACILLIS CATERINA MIPRO Qualificata 0,40  0  20  20 88 88  12

 681180 VALERIANO MARIANNA MISES Qualificata 0,40 -1  19  20 89 89  22

 724624 EGLEZ VICTORIA EEARG Qualificata 0,40 -1  18  19 90 90  21

 715428 GRAVANO MATILDE PVVIG Qualificata 0,40 -1  17  18 91 91  20

 692613 FERRO EMMA VAGAL Qualificata 0,40 -3  19  22 92 92  22

 706965 BUNTINA IRINA BGPOL Qualificata 0,40 -3  19  22 92  19

 700965 FERRIELLO ILENA MARGARET MISPM Qualificata 0,40 -4  15  19 94 94  23

 665022 KARMAOUI MANAL MIMAN Qualificata 0,40 -7  15  22 95 95  20

 716725 MARCOMINI VITTORIA MNMAN Qualificata 0,33 -1  24  25 96 96  15

 662617 AMORUSO BATTISTA NEVA MIMAN Qualificata 0,33 -1  23  24 97 97  7
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 652885 GRECO SILVIA PVCUS Qualificata 0,33 -2  23  25 98 98  10

 662630 MARCELLO DEL MAJNO ANNA MIMAL Qualificata 0,33 -3  22  25 99 99  15

 111298 GERVASINI ANTONELLA MIMAN Qualificata 0,33 -3  21  24 100 100  9

 670777 MIGNACCO GIOVANNA PVSPS Qualificata 0,33 -3  20  23 101 101  10

 699571 SACCANI CHIARA STENELLA MBORO Qualificata 0,33 -3  19  22 102 102  7

 691053 ZALIANI ALICE PVSPS Qualificata 0,33 -4  20  24 103 103  8

 695281 GIANGIULIO MARTINA MISES Qualificata 0,33 -5  21  26 104 104  2

 103920 GRILLO LOREDANA MIAMB Qualificata 0,33 -5  19  24 105 105  16

 633953 MANGIAROTTI PAOLA MIMAN Qualificata 0,33 -6  19  25 106 106  18

 691441 CASTIGLIONI ASTRID MILIV Qualificata 0,33 -6  19  25 106  9

 688524 BRESCIANI AURORA BGCUS Qualificata 0,33 -7  18  25 108 108  2

 691040 D'ANTONA PAOLA PVCUS Qualificata 0,33 -7  18  25 108  5

 710969 MALLARDI VALENTINA MIBRE Qualificata 0,33 -7  17  24 110 110  10

 687191 CIAPPARELLI MARTA VAPPR Eliminata 0,33 -8  19  27 111 111  7

 671854 OLDANI GIULIA VASOR Eliminata 0,33 -8  18  26 112 112  1

 693848 LOMBARDI EMMA MIMAL Eliminata 0,33 -9  19  28 113 113  13

 629938 ROSSAROLA MARTINA MIPIT Eliminata 0,33 -9  17  26 114 114  6

 704036 PERAZZINI SOFIA ELDA MIMAL Eliminata 0,33 -9  16  25 115 115  18

 617014 COSTANTINI LINDA MIMAN Eliminata 0,33 -9  15  24 116 116  8

 643496 GRANDI SARA MIACC Eliminata 0,33 -10  15  25 117 117  11

 714520 LANOTTE FEDERICA PVVIG Eliminata 0,33 -11  16  27 118 118  17

 674226 RICATTI VITTORIA MIMAN Eliminata 0,33 -13  13  26 119 119  14

 635999 GALLO CHIARA MIPRO Eliminata 0,20 -2  18  20 120 120  23

 671921 COLOMBO CECILIA ERMINIA MILEG Eliminata 0,20 -6  16  22 121 121  21

 679397 MARCHESI CAMILLA PVSPS Eliminata 0,20 -9  13  22 122 122  22

 698440 BIGOTTO ANTONELLA MIPRO Eliminata 0,20 -11  13  24 123 123  19

 710057 DE LORENZI SOFIA MARIA MISES Eliminata 0,20 -11  11  22 124 124  12

 700692 AZZALI PETRA MARIA BGMIL Eliminata 0,20 -13  11  24 125 125  12

 687947 MORONI VIVIANA FRANCESC VAPPR Eliminata 0,17 -4  23  27 126 126  1

 687946 MASCHERONI ASIA VAPPR Eliminata 0,17 -8  21  29 127 127  2

 703847 AMOROSO ELISABETTA FRANC MIMAL Eliminata 0,17 -9  17  26 128 128  6

 718819 BOMBANA JESSICA MNMAN Eliminata 0,17 -9  17  26 128  13

 682857 TAVERNA MANUELA VAPPR Eliminata 0,17 -10  18  28 130 130  11

 694810 CIRIELLO GAIA VAGAL Eliminata 0,17 -11  16  27 131 131  5

 710983 ROBBIATI MARTINA BGPOL Eliminata 0,17 -11  12  23 132 132  10

 709522 D'ANDREA DANIELA MICRI Eliminata 0,17 -12  16  28 133 133  16

 699677 D'ANDREA SUSANNA VASOR Eliminata 0,17 -13  15  28 134 134  2

 715930 COLLA BARBARA DEBORA MBORO Eliminata 0,17 -13  14  27 135 135  3

 684166 FRAGIACOMO GAIA GINEVRA MIMAL Eliminata 0,17 -14  13  27 136 136  4

 710401 ADINOLFI SARA MNMAN Eliminata 0,17 -15  13  28 137 137  14

 719229 LUCARELLI BIANCA MIPRO Eliminata 0,00 -8  22  30 138 138  14

 710964 FELICANI ELENA MIBRE Eliminata 0,00 -14  16  30 139 139  11

 697130 CASTANO EMMA MIPIT Eliminata 0,00 -14  11  25 140 140  20

 675028 MATTAINI FRANCESCA MIACC Eliminata 0,00 -15  15  30 141 141  5

 703339 COSTANTINI GAIA MIPRO Eliminata 0,00 -16  14  30 142 142  13

 704170 PESCE DIAMARA MIACC Eliminata 0,00 -16  14  30 142  3

 704987 MARCHETTI VIOLA BGCUS Eliminata 0,00 -16  14  30 142  15

 713248 SCIASCIA VERONICA MIMAN Eliminata 0,00 -16  12  28 145 145  16

 703913 INNOCENTI GIULIA CATERINA MISPM Eliminata 0,00 -16  9  25 146 146  19
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 691400 BENETTON ELENA ANNA MARI MIBRI Eliminata 0,00 -17  13  30 147 147  6

 719663 BOUKHERISSE CHADA CRMIN Eliminata 0,00 -18  7  25 148 148  21

 720201 BRATA AMINA IOANA PVVIG Eliminata 0,00 -19  6  25 149 149  23

 713306 GIRGENTI LUCIA MIACC Eliminata 0,00 -20  10  30 150 150  17

 711626 AGOSTINELLI FEDERICA THUY MISPM Eliminata 0,00 -20  9  29 151 151  7

 715031 BON BARBARA PVMOL Eliminata 0,00 -21  9  30 152 152  18

 140011 PARAVISI MARIA ROSA BGTEN Eliminata 0,00 -22  8  30 153 153  8

 702047 TIBERIO ROSARIA MICRI Eliminata 0,00 -22  8  30 153  9

 709589 CARU' ESTER VAGAL Eliminata 0,00 -24  5  29 155 155  4

 719816 CAMPANIELLO MICHELA MICRI Eliminata 0,00  0  0  0 10002  22Assente
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 1Girone N.

 1 KUMARI PAYAM 688088 V V 2 3 V V  0,670  5  25CRMIN

 2 TUMMINELLO VALENTINA 636010 4 V 2 V V 3  0,500  7  24MIMAN

 3 OLDANI GIULIA 671854 3 1 2 V 2 V  0,330 -8  18VASOR

 4 ADOSINI MARIACLOTILDE 669918 v4 v3 V 3 V V  0,830  9  25BGPOL

 5 MAZZONI ANNA 676503 v4 0 4 V V 1  0,500 -4  19BGMIL

 6 MORONI VIVIANA FRANCESCA 687947 4 4 V 4 2 4  0,170 -4  23VAPPR

 7 TAGLIABUE MATILDE 698883 1 v4 2 1 V V  0,500 -5  18MIACC

 2Girone N.

 1 D'ANDREA SUSANNA 699677 2 V 2 3 0 3  0,170 -13  15VASOR

 2 COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA 671920 V V V V 4 V  0,830  9  29MILEG

 3 MASCHERONI ASIA 687946 3 4 3 V 4 2  0,170 -8  21VAPPR

 4 CHIRICO ALESSIA 677021 V 4 V V 1 V  0,670  7  25MIPRO

 5 GIANGIULIO MARTINA 695281 V 2 4 2 3 V  0,330 -5  21MISES

 6 AGATH THORDIS 652583 V V V V V V  1,000  17  30MIMAN

 7 BRESCIANI AURORA 688524 V 3 V 1 3 1  0,330 -7  18BGCUS

 3Girone N.

 1 COLLA BARBARA DEBORA 715930 3 0 4 2 0 V  0,170 -13  14MBORO

 2 CENNAME FLORA 684978 V V 3 4 2 V  0,500  2  24MISPM

 3 PIERACCIANI AURORA 654312 V 3 V v4 V V  0,830  10  27BGMIL

 4 KUMARI SIZA 688525 V V 3 V 3 V  0,670  4  26CRMIN

 5 ZANARDO SARA 657340 V V 3 2 4 V  0,500  3  24MIBRE

 6 BIASI ELENA 643473 V V 2 V V V  0,830  10  27MIGIR

 7 PESCE DIAMARA 704170 2 1 4 3 1 3  0,000 -16  14MIACC

 4Girone N.

 1 FRAGIACOMO GAIA GINEVRA 684166 0 2 1 1 4 V  0,170 -14  13MIMAL

 2 TARANTINI DOROTEA 675331 V V v3 V V v4  1,000  14  27MIGIR

 3 TOGNI GIULIA 689356 V 4 3 1 V V  0,500  5  23BGMIL

 4 CERRI ELISA 147461 V 2 V 0 0 V  0,500  0  17VADOC

 5 FINIZIO IDA 609944 V 4 v4 V 4 V  0,670  14  27MIMAN

 6 TOSI ALICE 611379 V 2 2 V V V  0,670  5  24VAPPR

 7 CARU' ESTER 709589 2 1 0 0 1 1  0,000 -24  5VAGAL
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 5Girone N.

 1 SALOMONI BIANCA 685949 V 3 4 V 3 V  0,500  4  25VAPPR

 2 CIRIELLO GAIA 694810 2 1 4 V 2 2  0,170 -11  16VAGAL

 3 PENSA FRANCESCA VANNINA CHIARA 662922 V V V V 4 V  0,830  10  29MIGIR

 4 CASTIGLIOLA MARTA 632061 V V 4 V 0 V  0,670  3  24MIBRE

 5 MATTAINI FRANCESCA 675028 3 2 3 1 3 3  0,000 -15  15MIACC

 6 FANTINI FRANCESCA 625282 V V V V V V  1,000  16  30MIMAN

 7 D'ANTONA PAOLA 691040 1 V 3 2 V 2  0,330 -7  18PVCUS

 6Girone N.

 1 GIRONI SOFIA 687377 V 0 V V 3 V  0,670  1  23MIPRO

 2 BENETTON ELENA ANNA MARIA 691400 1 1 3 4 1 3  0,000 -17  13MIBRI

 3 AYRES BEATRICE 602283 V V V V v3 V  1,000  22  28MIBRE

 4 AMOROSO ELISABETTA FRANCESCA 703847 4 V 2 2 2 2  0,170 -9  17MIMAL

 5 ROSSAROLA MARTINA 629938 4 V 0 v3 1 4  0,330 -9  17MIPIT

 6 CHWOJNIK TAMARA 686331 V V 2 V V 3  0,670  10  25MIMAN

 7 VIGNATI SARAH ELISA 137525 3 V 1 V V V  0,670  2  24MIACC

 7Girone N.

 1 GRASSI SOFIA 671857 3 3 V v4 V v4  0,670  4  24VASOR

 2 INCORVAIA GIADA 642300 V V V V V V  1,000  22  30MIGIR

 3 GABELLA BARBARA 134283 V 1 V v4 V V  0,830  6  25MIBRI

 4 CIAPPARELLI MARTA 687191 3 0 3 3 V V  0,330 -8  19VAPPR

 5 SACCANI CHIARA STENELLA 699571 2 1 3 V V 3  0,330 -3  19MBORO

 6 AGOSTINELLI FEDERICA THUY 711626 2 0 1 3 1 2  0,000 -20  9MISPM

 7 AMORUSO BATTISTA NEVA 662617 3 3 4 4 V v4  0,330 -1  23MIMAN

 8Girone N.

 1 BUSNELLI MATILDE 630528 V V 2 2 V V  0,670  10  24MIBRE

 2 PARAVISI MARIA ROSA 140011 1 2 3 0 1 1  0,000 -22  8BGTEN

 3 ZALIANI ALICE 691053 2 V 3 3 V 2  0,330 -4  20PVSPS

 4 LIMONTA MICHELA 697764 V V V 4 3 4  0,500  3  26MIPRO

 5 CAVALLO FRANCESCA ROMANA 612633 V V v4 V V V  1,000  18  29MIGIR

 6 COSTANTINI LINDA 617014 0 V 3 V 1 1  0,330 -9  15MIMAN

 7 CONTI LUCREZIA 693945 1 V V V 1 V  0,670  4  22MICRI
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 9Girone N.

 1 BRUNETTI SOFIA 696682 4 V 2 3 V V  0,500 -1  24PVSPS

 2 SESSA MARTINA 680436 V V V 1 V V  0,830  8  26MISES

 3 GERVASINI ANTONELLA 111298 4 3 2 V V 2  0,330 -3  21MIMAN

 4 DE CAPRIO AGNESE 703830 V 3 V V V V  0,830  14  28MISPM

 5 DOUVLI SMITH JESSICA LOUISE 696341 v4 V 4 3 V V  0,670  10  26PVCUS

 6 TIBERIO ROSARIA 702047 3 1 0 1 0 3  0,000 -22  8MICRI

 7 CASTIGLIONI ASTRID 691441 4 2 V 1 2 V  0,330 -6  19MILIV

 10Girone N.

 1 RE MATILDE 612557 V V V v1 V V  1,000  10  26MIMAN

 2 GRECO SILVIA 652885 1 V 4 4 V 4  0,330 -2  23PVCUS

 3 MALLARDI VALENTINA 710969 4 2 V v3 2 1  0,330 -7  17MIBRE

 4 FREGONESE VERONICA 671220 4 V 2 V V 0  0,500 -3  21MISPM

 5 ROBBIATI MARTINA 710983 0 V 2 3 1 1  0,170 -11  12BGPOL

 6 MIGNACCO GIOVANNA 670777 3 3 V 2 V 2  0,330 -3  20PVSPS

 7 BIFFI VALENTINA 671695 4 V V V V V  0,830  16  29MIPRO

 11Girone N.

 1 NOVARINI CARLOTTA ANNA 705900 V V V 3 4 V  0,670  11  27PVCUS

 2 TAVERNA MANUELA 682857 1 4 V 4 1 3  0,170 -10  18VAPPR

 3 LULLIA MARTINA 700095 3 V V 3 3 V  0,500 -1  24MISPM

 4 FELICANI ELENA 710964 1 3 4 2 4 2  0,000 -14  16MIBRE

 5 RETILLO CARLOTTA MARIA 660817 V V V V V V  1,000  14  30MIMAN

 6 ROMANO ALESSANDRA 646656 V V V V 3 V  0,830  10  28MIPRO

 7 GRANDI SARA 643496 1 V 2 V 1 1  0,330 -10  15MIACC

 12Girone N.

 1 MACILLIS CATERINA 661993 2 4 V V 4  0,400  0  20MIPRO

 2 BIGATTI MARIA ELVIRA 682786 V V 1 V V  0,800  12  21MIBRI

 3 AZZALI PETRA MARIA 700692 V 0 0 2 4  0,200 -13  11BGMIL

 4 ACCARDI CLAUDIA 650353 2 V V V V  0,800  12  22BGPOL

 5 DE LORENZI SOFIA MARIA 710057 3 1 V 0 2  0,200 -11  11MISES

 6 ALECCI ROSAMARIA 602793 V 1 V 4 V  0,600  0  20MIBRE
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 13Girone N.

 1 BIUNDO FRANCESCA 710042 2 V V V V 1  0,670  4  23MISES

 2 LOSITO ROSA ALBA 675737 V V V V V 3  0,830  14  28MIMAN

 3 BARERA FRANCESCA BENEDETTA 682121 3 4 V V V 4  0,500  3  26MIGIR

 4 BOMBANA JESSICA 718819 3 0 4 V 4 1  0,170 -9  17MNMAN

 5 COSTANTINI GAIA 703339 2 1 3 1 4 3  0,000 -16  14MIPRO

 6 LOMBARDI EMMA 693848 4 2 1 V V 2  0,330 -9  19MIMAL

 7 PASQUALI GIULIA 618436 v2 V V V V V  1,000  13  27MIBRE

 14Girone N.

 1 GALLI LUCREZIA 670781 4 V V V V V  0,830  11  29MISPM

 2 CANTATORE BEATRICE 674187 V 2 V V V V  0,830  10  27MISES

 3 VAI FRANCESCA 665587 4 V V V V V  0,830  16  29MIPIT

 4 LUCARELLI BIANCA 719229 4 4 3 4 3 4  0,000 -8  22MIPRO

 5 RICATTI VITTORIA 674226 1 0 1 V V 1  0,330 -13  13MIMAN

 6 ADINOLFI SARA 710401 1 1 1 V 2 3  0,170 -15  13MNMAN

 7 ORIGGI STELLA 694442 3 3 1 V V V  0,500 -1  22MICRI

 15Girone N.

 1 MARCELLO DEL MAJNOANNA 662630 V 4 V 3 2 3  0,330 -3  22MIMAL

 2 MARCOMINI VITTORIA 716725 4 4 V 3 V 3  0,330 -1  24MNMAN

 3 D'ANDREA LUDOVICA 681023 V V V V 1 2  0,670  0  23MIMAN

 4 MARCHETTI VIOLA 704987 2 2 1 2 4 3  0,000 -16  14BGCUS

 5 DI MATTEO MARTINA CARLOTTA 695767 V V 4 V 1 V  0,670  3  25MIPRO

 6 GENNARI ANNA 643449 V 3 V V V V  0,830  12  28MIBRE

 7 RAGOZZINO ANTHEA 694608 v4 V V V 4 3  0,670  5  26VAPPR

 16Girone N.

 1 CHINNICI ELISA 668541 V V v4 1 3 V  0,670  6  23MIBRE

 2 SCIASCIA VERONICA 713248 0 3 4 2 2 1  0,000 -16  12MIMAN

 3 D'ANDREA DANIELA 709522 4 v4 3 1 2 2  0,170 -12  16MICRI

 4 GRILLO LOREDANA 103920 3 V V 2 1 3  0,330 -5  19MIAMB

 5 GALLI VERONICA 648420 v2 v4 V v3 4 V  0,830  8  23LCCS

 6 GIORDANI SARA 685319 v4 V V V V 3  0,830  10  27VASOR

 7 BARISELLI SERENA 700235 4 V V V 4 V  0,670  9  28BGMIL
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 17Girone N.

 1 FISCHETTI BENEDETTA 674441 V V V 3 V 1  0,670  10  24MIBRE

 2 LANOTTE FEDERICA 714520 2 V 0 2 2 V  0,330 -11  16PVVIG

 3 GIRGENTI LUCIA 713306 0 3 1 2 3 1  0,000 -20  10MIACC

 4 ARREGHINI NICOLETTA 700602 3 V V 1 V 4  0,500  4  23MIMAL

 5 LANTELME VALERIA 677102 V V V V 3 2  0,670  7  25MIMAN

 6 MORA LUCREZIA 660767 2 V V 3 V 3  0,500  1  23MISPM

 7 VIGORITO IRENE 680794 v2 4 V V V v4  0,830  9  25VAPPR

 18Girone N.

 1 MARCHI LAVINIA 686468 V 4 V V V V  0,830  17  29MIPRO

 2 MONDELLI CAMILLA 665243 1 4 V 4 V V  0,500  2  24VASOR

 3 PELUSI MARTA 655363 V V V V V V  1,000  18  30MICRI

 4 GARELLO BIANCA MARIA 680041 2 1 3 V V V  0,500 -1  21MIAMB

 5 PERAZZINI SOFIA ELDA 704036 2 V 0 2 V 2  0,330 -9  16MIMAL

 6 BON BARBARA 715031 1 3 0 1 1 3  0,000 -21  9PVMOL

 7 MANGIAROTTI PAOLA 633953 1 3 1 4 V V  0,330 -6  19MIMAN

 19Girone N.

 1 INNOCENTI GIULIA CATERINA 703913 0 3 2 0 4  0,000 -16  9MISPM

 2 CITARELLA CAROLA 682781 V V 4 4 V  0,600  9  23MIBRI

 3 BUNTINA IRINA 706965 V 3 2 4 V  0,400 -3  19BGPOL

 4 BARATELLI ALICE 687147 V V V 3 V  0,800  10  23MIMAN

 5 GALBIATI MARTA 612444 V V V v4 V  1,000  11  24MIGIR

 6 BIGOTTO ANTONELLA 698440 V 1 4 1 2  0,200 -11  13MIPRO

 20Girone N.

 1 CASTANO EMMA 697130 2 1 2 4 2  0,000 -14  11MIPIT

 2 ROVATI BEATRICE 608948 V 3 3 V V  0,600  3  21PVCUS

 3 SANTANGELO MARTA 686039 V V 4 4 V  0,600  7  23MIPRO

 4 CIACCA CAMILLA 684979 V V V v4 v4  1,000  12  23MISPM

 5 KARMAOUI MANAL 665022 V 2 V 1 2  0,400 -7  15MIMAN

 6 GRAVANO MATILDE 715428 V 4 2 1 V  0,400 -1  17PVVIG
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 21Girone N.

 1 MEDINA CERRATO ELEONORA 690737 V V V V V  1,000  17  25COCOM

 2 BOUKHERISSE CHADA 719663 0 2 1 2 2  0,000 -18  7CRMIN

 3 COLOMBO CECILIA ERMINIA 671921 3 V 3 3 2  0,200 -6  16MILEG

 4 EGLEZ VICTORIA 724624 2 V V 2 4  0,400 -1  18EEARG

 5 PURICELLI LAURA 101134 3 V V V 3  0,600  4  21VAPPR

 6 SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA 690826 0 V V V V  0,800  4  20MIPRO

 22Girone N.

 1 VALERIANO MARIANNA 681180 3 4 2 V V 0  0,400 -1  19MISES

 2 GIULIANI ARIANNA 685046 V V 4 3 V 0  0,600  3  22MISPM

 3 FERRO EMMA 692613 V 3 4 V 2 0  0,400 -3  19VAGAL

 4 RAVASI ROBERTA 603101 V V V 2 V 0  0,800  6  22MIMAL

 5 ZANOTTI PAOLA 722783 3 V 3 V V 0  0,600  4  21MIPIT

 6 MARCHESI CAMILLA 679397 2 3 V 1 2 0  0,200 -9  13PVSPS

 7 CAMPANIELLO MICHELA 719816 A A A A A A  0,000  0  0MICRI

 23Girone N.

 1 BRATA AMINA IOANA 720201 1 2 1 2 0  0,000 -19  6PVVIG

 2 GALLO CHIARA 635999 V 3 3 4 3  0,200 -2  18MIPRO

 3 VILLA ALESSANDRA MARIA CRI 136705 V V V V 1  0,800  5  21MIPIT

 4 FERRIELLO ILENA MARGARET 700965 V v4 2 0 4  0,400 -4  15MISPM

 5 CATALFAMO CECILIA AUGUSTA 655148 V V 4 V V  0,800  9  24MIGIR

 6 WELLS TESLA 720977 V V V V 4  0,800  11  24MIMAN

SW a cura della TE.S.I.S. di S.Tedeschi - Modica (RG) - Italy - tesis@tesis.org - 333-3497135
Pagina 6 di 6

Mod.C.08



27/01/2024

2 PROVA REGIONALE SPADA ASSOLUTI

Pavia (PV) - 2 PROVA REGIONALE SPADA ASSOLUTI

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

Spada femminile

12:22Stampa:

Classifica iniziale per ranking
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Presenza Classifica Cognome Nome N.FisNasc.Società

ADOSINI MARIACLOTILDE 11/11/04  669918 241 BGPOLSI

AGATH THORDIS 31/03/01  652583 382 MIMANSI

BIASI ELENA 03/01/02  643473 473 MIGIRSI

FINIZIO IDA 11/11/92  609944 514 MIMANSI

FANTINI FRANCESCA 05/01/99  625282 585 MIMANSI

AYRES BEATRICE 11/04/94  602283 596 MIBRESI

INCORVAIA GIADA 20/01/03  642300 697 MIGIRSI

BUSNELLI MATILDE 25/09/98  630528 708 MIBRESI

SESSA MARTINA 27/04/04  680436 919 MISESSI

GRECO SILVIA 02/10/00  652885 9310 PVCUSSI

ROMANO ALESSANDRA 25/02/02  646656 9911 MIPROSI

ACCARDI CLAUDIA 22/07/05  650353 10112 BGPOLSI

LOSITO ROSA ALBA 04/05/05  675737 10913 MIMANSI

GALLI LUCREZIA 02/12/05  670781 11314 MISPMSI

GENNARI ANNA 09/09/02  643449 15115 MIBRESI

GIORDANI SARA 10/05/07  685319 17316 VASORSI

VIGORITO IRENE 10/04/08  680794 17417 VAPPRSI

MARCHI LAVINIA 08/11/07  686468 17518 MIPROSI

GALBIATI MARTA 10/04/94  612444 18319 MIGIRSI

CIACCA CAMILLA 04/09/07  684979 18920 MISPMSI

SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA 08/09/08  690826 20021 MIPROSI

RAVASI ROBERTA 11/01/75  603101 20822 MIMALSI

CATALFAMO CECILIA AUGUSTA 23/03/02  655148 21123 MIGIRSI

GALLO CHIARA 02/12/94  635999 22024 MIPROSI

FERRO EMMA 12/08/04  692613 22125 VAGALSI

PURICELLI LAURA 12/02/74  101134 22626 VAPPRSI

ROVATI BEATRICE 05/04/90  608948 22727 PVCUSSI

BARATELLI ALICE 16/06/96  687147 25328 MIMANSI

MONDELLI CAMILLA 28/12/02  665243 25429 VASORSI

MORA LUCREZIA 16/07/05  660767 25630 MISPMSI

GALLI VERONICA 08/05/90  648420 26431 LCCSSI

RAGOZZINO ANTHEA 26/02/08  694608 26932 VAPPRSI

VAI FRANCESCA 15/06/06  665587 27033 MIPITSI

BARERA FRANCESCA BENE 18/06/08  682121 27134 MIGIRSI

BIGATTI MARIA ELVIRA 18/07/08  682786 27235 MIBRISI

BIFFI VALENTINA 27/01/06  671695 27536 MIPROSI

RETILLO CARLOTTA MARIA 25/08/04  660817 29437 MIMANSI

DE CAPRIO AGNESE 09/09/09  703830 31638 MISPMSI

LIMONTA MICHELA 09/02/09  697764 32039 MIPROSI

GRASSI SOFIA 05/06/03  671857 33740 VASORSI

CASTIGLIOLA MARTA 13/10/98  632061 33941 MIBRESI

CHWOJNIK TAMARA 07/10/98  686331 34042 MIMANSI

TARANTINI DOROTEA 13/01/08  675331 34643 MIGIRSI

ZANARDO SARA 14/04/01  657340 35244 MIBRESI

COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA 27/02/07  671920 37645 MILEGSI

OLDANI GIULIA 06/09/02  671854 39946 VASORSI

TUMMINELLO VALENTINA 01/06/97  636010 43247 MIMANSI

CHIRICO ALESSIA 04/03/06  677021 44448 MIPROSI
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PENSA FRANCESCA VANN 09/07/05  662922 46049 MIGIRSI

PIERACCIANI AURORA 08/06/02  654312 46150 BGMILSI

TOGNI GIULIA 05/06/07  689356 47551 BGMILSI

AMORUSO BATTISTA NEVA 09/06/06  662617 49252 MIMANSI

ROSSAROLA MARTINA 06/09/01  629938 49353 MIPITSI

ZALIANI ALICE 23/06/08  691053 49454 PVSPSSI

FREGONESE VERONICA 17/02/07  671220 49555 MISPMSI

BRUNETTI SOFIA 29/07/07  696682 50656 PVSPSSI

NOVARINI CARLOTTA ANNA 24/01/08  705900 53057 PVCUSSI

ALECCI ROSAMARIA 02/07/90  602793 56958 MIBRESI

BIUNDO FRANCESCA 23/01/00  710042 58059 MISESSI

CANTATORE BEATRICE 14/01/07  674187 58160 MISESSI

CHINNICI ELISA 05/06/06  668541 59261 MIBRESI

DI MATTEO MARTINA CARLOT 04/06/06  695767 60862 MIPROSI

LANTELME VALERIA 06/06/08  677102 61663 MIMANSI

MANGIAROTTI PAOLA 23/05/99  633953 64664 MIMANSI

BUNTINA IRINA 14/01/84  706965 66365 BGPOLSI

CASTANO EMMA 04/09/08  697130 68666 MIPITSI

COLOMBO CECILIA ERMINIA 01/02/07  671921 68867 MILEGSI

VALERIANO MARIANNA 22/06/05  681180 69568 MISESSI

FERRIELLO ILENA MARGARET 06/11/06  700965 70069 MISPMSI

GIULIANI ARIANNA 25/04/08  685046 70870 MISPMSI

SANTANGELO MARTA 30/11/09  686039 72971 MIPROSI

VILLA ALESSANDRA MAR 03/10/84  136705 73272 MIPITSI

MEDINA CERRATO ELEONORA 18/07/07  690737 75473 COCOMSI

CITARELLA CAROLA 24/09/07  682781 75574 MIBRISI

GARELLO BIANCA MARIA 19/09/02  680041 76575 MIAMBSI

ARREGHINI NICOLETTA 26/10/05  700602 78176 MIMALSI

GRILLO LOREDANA 23/02/65  103920 79177 MIAMBSI

LUCARELLI BIANCA 31/12/03  719229 79278 MIPROSI

D'ANDREA LUDOVICA 04/04/05  681023 79479 MIMANSI

BOMBANA JESSICA 03/05/06  718819 83380 MNMANSI

MACILLIS CATERINA 20/05/02  661993 85181 MIPROSI

LULLIA MARTINA 28/11/07  700095 85682 MISPMSI

MIGNACCO GIOVANNA 25/04/02  670777 87183 PVSPSSI

CASTIGLIONI ASTRID 01/11/05  691441 87284 MILIVSI

COSTANTINI LINDA 09/11/91  617014 88485 MIMANSI

AGOSTINELLI FEDERICA THUY 16/10/06  711626 88586 MISPMSI

AMOROSO ELISABETTA FRAN 14/12/06  703847 89187 MIMALSI

MATTAINI FRANCESCA 25/05/07  675028 89788 MIACCSI

CARU' ESTER 27/09/08  709589 90089 VAGALSI

COLLA BARBARA DEBORA 27/04/67  715930 90390 MBOROSI

D'ANDREA SUSANNA 14/08/09  699677 90891 VASORSI

MAZZONI ANNA 24/06/05  676503 90992 BGMILSI

TAGLIABUE MATILDE 01/11/09  698883 91293 MIACCSI

GIANGIULIO MARTINA 30/11/09  695281 91394 MISESSI

PESCE DIAMARA 04/07/09  704170 91395 MIACCSI

CIRIELLO GAIA 14/01/09  694810 91596 VAGALSI

TOSI ALICE 10/06/94  611379 96597 VAPPRSI
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GIRONI SOFIA 08/07/07  687377 96698 MIPROSI

SACCANI CHIARA STENELLA 26/12/07  699571 1.01099 MBOROSI

PARAVISI MARIA ROSA 22/10/72  140011 1.011100 BGTENSI

TIBERIO ROSARIA 25/09/05  702047 1.013101 MICRISI

ROBBIATI MARTINA 24/07/98  710983 1.016102 BGPOLSI

TAVERNA MANUELA 16/02/78  682857 1.017103 VAPPRSI

AZZALI PETRA MARIA 11/05/07  700692 1.021104 BGMILSI

LOMBARDI EMMA 24/01/09  693848 1.033105 MIMALSI

ORIGGI STELLA 28/01/09  694442 1.035106 MICRISI

MARCOMINI VITTORIA 27/07/09  716725 1.037107 MNMANSI

D'ANDREA DANIELA 05/08/06  709522 1.038108 MICRISI

GIRGENTI LUCIA 17/09/09  713306 1.043109 MIACCSI

BIGOTTO ANTONELLA 26/04/62  698440 1.118110 MIPROSI

BON BARBARA 24/12/74  715031 1.120111 PVMOLSI

ADINOLFI SARA 27/12/07  710401 9.999112 MNMANSI

BARISELLI SERENA 17/04/09  700235 9.999113 BGMILSI

BENETTON ELENA ANNA MAR 25/12/64  691400 9.999114 MIBRISI

BOUKHERISSE CHADA 21/08/07  719663 9.999115 CRMINSI

BRATA AMINA IOANA 18/12/06  720201 9.999116 PVVIGSI

BRESCIANI AURORA 25/08/09  688524 9.999117 BGCUSSI

CAMPANIELLO MICHELA 19/08/09  719816 9.999118 MICRISI

CAVALLO FRANCESCA ROMA 05/02/96  612633 9.999119 MIGIRSI

CENNAME FLORA 19/12/09  684978 9.999120 MISPMSI

CERRI ELISA 11/09/89  147461 9.999121 VADOCSI

CIAPPARELLI MARTA 21/09/09  687191 9.999122 VAPPRSI

CONTI LUCREZIA 29/04/09  693945 9.999123 MICRISI

COSTANTINI GAIA 05/05/09  703339 9.999124 MIPROSI

D'ANTONA PAOLA 28/07/09  691040 9.999125 PVCUSSI

DE LORENZI SOFIA MARIA 07/04/09  710057 9.999126 MISESSI

DOUVLI SMITH JESSICA LOUISE 02/10/09  696341 9.999127 PVCUSSI

EGLEZ VICTORIA 29/11/08  724624 9.999128 EEARGSI

FELICANI ELENA 08/01/93  710964 9.999129 MIBRESI

FISCHETTI BENEDETTA 24/02/05  674441 9.999130 MIBRESI

FRAGIACOMO GAIA GINEVRA 09/05/07  684166 9.999131 MIMALSI

GABELLA BARBARA 30/10/69  134283 9.999132 MIBRISI

GERVASINI ANTONELLA 11/12/58  111298 9.999133 MIMANSI

GRANDI SARA 25/07/70  643496 9.999134 MIACCSI

GRAVANO MATILDE 07/01/09  715428 9.999135 PVVIGSI

INNOCENTI GIULIA CATERINA 28/04/08  703913 9.999136 MISPMSI

KARMAOUI MANAL 10/11/85  665022 9.999137 MIMANSI

KUMARI PAYAM 20/02/09  688088 9.999138 CRMINSI

KUMARI SIZA 28/11/06  688525 9.999139 CRMINSI

LANOTTE FEDERICA 30/01/09  714520 9.999140 PVVIGSI

MALLARDI VALENTINA 13/12/95  710969 9.999141 MIBRESI

MARCELLO DEL MAJN ANNA 22/03/07  662630 9.999142 MIMALSI

MARCHESI CAMILLA 22/01/06  679397 9.999143 PVSPSSI

MARCHETTI VIOLA 17/09/09  704987 9.999144 BGCUSSI

MASCHERONI ASIA 20/12/09  687946 9.999145 VAPPRSI

MORONI VIVIANA FRANCES 09/06/09  687947 9.999146 VAPPRSI
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PASQUALI GIULIA 01/07/95  618436 9.999147 MIBRESI

PELUSI MARTA 14/03/96  655363 9.999148 MICRISI

PERAZZINI SOFIA ELDA 15/11/05  704036 9.999149 MIMALSI

RE MATILDE 13/04/94  612557 9.999150 MIMANSI

RICATTI VITTORIA 07/02/06  674226 9.999151 MIMANSI

SALOMONI BIANCA 11/06/09  685949 9.999152 VAPPRSI

SCIASCIA VERONICA 18/08/00  713248 9.999153 MIMANSI

VIGNATI SARAH ELISA 14/06/88  137525 9.999154 MIACCSI

WELLS TESLA 05/01/97  720977 9.999155 MIMANSI

ZANOTTI PAOLA 15/04/80  722783 9.999156 MIPITSI
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BRESCIANI AURORA 25/08/09 688524  9.999BGCUS-CUS BERGAMO ASD SI

MARCHETTI VIOLA 17/09/09 704987  9.999SI

AZZALI PETRA MARIA 11/05/07 700692  1.021BGMIL-CLUB SCHERMA CITTA DEI MILLE SI

BARISELLI SERENA 17/04/09 700235  9.999SI

MAZZONI ANNA 24/06/05 676503  909SI

PIERACCIANI AURORA 08/06/02 654312  461SI

TOGNI GIULIA 05/06/07 689356  475SI

ACCARDI CLAUDIA 22/07/05 650353  101BGPOL-POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO SI

ADOSINI MARIACLOTILD 11/11/04 669918  24SI

BUNTINA IRINA 14/01/84 706965  663SI

ROBBIATI MARTINA 24/07/98 710983  1.016SI

PARAVISI MARIA ROSA 22/10/72 140011  1.011BGTEN-BERGAMASCA SCHERMA SI

MEDINA CERRAT ELEONORA 18/07/07 690737  754COCOM-COMENSE SCHERMA SI

BOUKHERISSE CHADA 21/08/07 719663  9.999CRMIN-MINERVIUM SCHERMA MANERBIO SI

KUMARI PAYAM 20/02/09 688088  9.999SI

KUMARI SIZA 28/11/06 688525  9.999SI

EGLEZ VICTORIA 29/11/08 724624  9.999EEARG-Federazione ARGENTINA SI

GALLI VERONICA 08/05/90 648420  264LCCS-CIRCOLO SCHERMA LECCO SI

COLLA BARBARA DEBO 27/04/67 715930  903MBORO-CLUB SCHERMA LAME ORO SI

SACCANI CHIARA STENEL 26/12/07 699571  1.010SI

GIRGENTI LUCIA 17/09/09 713306  1.043MIACC-ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO SI

GRANDI SARA 25/07/70 643496  9.999SI

MATTAINI FRANCESCA 25/05/07 675028  897SI

PESCE DIAMARA 04/07/09 704170  913SI

TAGLIABUE MATILDE 01/11/09 698883  912SI

VIGNATI SARAH ELISA 14/06/88 137525  9.999SI

GARELLO BIANCA MARIA 19/09/02 680041  765MIAMB-NUOVO  AMBROSIANO SI

GRILLO LOREDANA 23/02/65 103920  791SI

ALECCI ROSAMARIA 02/07/90 602793  569MIBRE-BRESSO ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMISTICA SI

AYRES BEATRICE 11/04/94 602283  59SI

BUSNELLI MATILDE 25/09/98 630528  70SI

CASTIGLIOLA MARTA 13/10/98 632061  339SI

CHINNICI ELISA 05/06/06 668541  592SI

FELICANI ELENA 08/01/93 710964  9.999SI

FISCHETTI BENEDETTA 24/02/05 674441  9.999SI

GENNARI ANNA 09/09/02 643449  151SI

MALLARDI VALENTINA 13/12/95 710969  9.999SI

PASQUALI GIULIA 01/07/95 618436  9.999SI

ZANARDO SARA 14/04/01 657340  352SI

BENETTON ELENA ANNA M 25/12/64 691400  9.999MIBRI-BRIANZASCHERMA SI

BIGATTI MARIA ELVIRA 18/07/08 682786  272SI

CITARELLA CAROLA 24/09/07 682781  755SI

GABELLA BARBARA 30/10/69 134283  9.999SI

CAMPANIELLO MICHELA 19/08/09 719816  9.999MICRI-ASD ESCRIME AND SPORT SI

CONTI LUCREZIA 29/04/09 693945  9.999SI

D'ANDREA DANIELA 05/08/06 709522  1.038SI

ORIGGI STELLA 28/01/09 694442  1.035SI

PELUSI MARTA 14/03/96 655363  9.999SI
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TIBERIO ROSARIA 25/09/05 702047  1.013MICRI-ASD ESCRIME AND SPORT SI

BARERA FRANCESCA BE 18/06/08 682121  271MIGIR-SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO SI

BIASI ELENA 03/01/02 643473  47SI

CATALFAMO CECILIA AUGUS 23/03/02 655148  211SI

CAVALLO FRANCESCA RO 05/02/96 612633  9.999SI

GALBIATI MARTA 10/04/94 612444  183SI

INCORVAIA GIADA 20/01/03 642300  69SI

PENSA FRANCESCA VA 09/07/05 662922  460SI

TARANTINI DOROTEA 13/01/08 675331  346SI

COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA 27/02/07 671920  376MILEG-CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO SI

COLOMBO CECILIA ERMIN 01/02/07 671921  688SI

CASTIGLIONI ASTRID 01/11/05 691441  872MILIV-LIVE IT UP SEZ SCHERMA SI

AMOROSO ELISABETTA FR 14/12/06 703847  891MIMAL-CDS M  MARCELLO LODETTI SI

ARREGHINI NICOLETTA 26/10/05 700602  781SI

FRAGIACOMO GAIA GINEVRA 09/05/07 684166  9.999SI

LOMBARDI EMMA 24/01/09 693848  1.033SI

MARCELLO DEL ANNA 22/03/07 662630  9.999SI

PERAZZINI SOFIA ELDA 15/11/05 704036  9.999SI

RAVASI ROBERTA 11/01/75 603101  208SI

AGATH THORDIS 31/03/01 652583  38MIMAN-CDS MANGIAROTTI SI

AMORUSO BATTI NEVA 09/06/06 662617  492SI

BARATELLI ALICE 16/06/96 687147  253SI

CHWOJNIK TAMARA 07/10/98 686331  340SI

COSTANTINI LINDA 09/11/91 617014  884SI

D'ANDREA LUDOVICA 04/04/05 681023  794SI

FANTINI FRANCESCA 05/01/99 625282  58SI

FINIZIO IDA 11/11/92 609944  51SI

GERVASINI ANTONELLA 11/12/58 111298  9.999SI

KARMAOUI MANAL 10/11/85 665022  9.999SI

LANTELME VALERIA 06/06/08 677102  616SI

LOSITO ROSA ALBA 04/05/05 675737  109SI

MANGIAROTTI PAOLA 23/05/99 633953  646SI

RE MATILDE 13/04/94 612557  9.999SI

RETILLO CARLOTTA MAR 25/08/04 660817  294SI

RICATTI VITTORIA 07/02/06 674226  9.999SI

SCIASCIA VERONICA 18/08/00 713248  9.999SI

TUMMINELLO VALENTINA 01/06/97 636010  432SI

WELLS TESLA 05/01/97 720977  9.999SI

CASTANO EMMA 04/09/08 697130  686MIPIT-PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO SI

ROSSAROLA MARTINA 06/09/01 629938  493SI

VAI FRANCESCA 15/06/06 665587  270SI

VILLA ALESSANDRA M 03/10/84 136705  732SI

ZANOTTI PAOLA 15/04/80 722783  9.999SI

BIFFI VALENTINA 27/01/06 671695  275MIPRO-PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO SI

BIGOTTO ANTONELLA 26/04/62 698440  1.118SI

CHIRICO ALESSIA 04/03/06 677021  444SI

COSTANTINI GAIA 05/05/09 703339  9.999SI

DI MATTEO MARTINA CARL 04/06/06 695767  608SI

GALLO CHIARA 02/12/94 635999  220SI
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GIRONI SOFIA 08/07/07 687377  966MIPRO-PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO SI

LIMONTA MICHELA 09/02/09 697764  320SI

LUCARELLI BIANCA 31/12/03 719229  792SI

MACILLIS CATERINA 20/05/02 661993  851SI

MARCHI LAVINIA 08/11/07 686468  175SI

ROMANO ALESSANDRA 25/02/02 646656  99SI

SANTANGELO MARTA 30/11/09 686039  729SI

SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA 08/09/08 690826  200SI

BIUNDO FRANCESCA 23/01/00 710042  580MISES-CLUB SCHERMA SESTO SI

CANTATORE BEATRICE 14/01/07 674187  581SI

DE LORENZI SOFIA MARIA 07/04/09 710057  9.999SI

GIANGIULIO MARTINA 30/11/09 695281  913SI

SESSA MARTINA 27/04/04 680436  91SI

VALERIANO MARIANNA 22/06/05 681180  695SI

AGOSTINELLI FEDERICA THUY 16/10/06 711626  885MISPM-SAN PAOLO MILANO SI

CENNAME FLORA 19/12/09 684978  9.999SI

CIACCA CAMILLA 04/09/07 684979  189SI

DE CAPRIO AGNESE 09/09/09 703830  316SI

FERRIELLO ILENA MARGAR 06/11/06 700965  700SI

FREGONESE VERONICA 17/02/07 671220  495SI

GALLI LUCREZIA 02/12/05 670781  113SI

GIULIANI ARIANNA 25/04/08 685046  708SI

INNOCENTI GIULIA CATERIN 28/04/08 703913  9.999SI

LULLIA MARTINA 28/11/07 700095  856SI

MORA LUCREZIA 16/07/05 660767  256SI

ADINOLFI SARA 27/12/07 710401  9.999MNMAN-MANTOVA SCHERMA SI

BOMBANA JESSICA 03/05/06 718819  833SI

MARCOMINI VITTORIA 27/07/09 716725  1.037SI

D'ANTONA PAOLA 28/07/09 691040  9.999PVCUS-CUS PAVIA SI

DOUVLI SMITH JESSICA LOUISE 02/10/09 696341  9.999SI

GRECO SILVIA 02/10/00 652885  93SI

NOVARINI CARLOTTA ANN 24/01/08 705900  530SI

ROVATI BEATRICE 05/04/90 608948  227SI

BON BARBARA 24/12/74 715031  1.120PVMOL-CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA MOLINARI SI

BRUNETTI SOFIA 29/07/07 696682  506PVSPS-SCHERMAPAVIA SSD SI

MARCHESI CAMILLA 22/01/06 679397  9.999SI

MIGNACCO GIOVANNA 25/04/02 670777  871SI

ZALIANI ALICE 23/06/08 691053  494SI

BRATA AMINA IOANA 18/12/06 720201  9.999PVVIG-SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO SI

GRAVANO MATILDE 07/01/09 715428  9.999SI

LANOTTE FEDERICA 30/01/09 714520  9.999SI

CERRI ELISA 11/09/89 147461  9.999VADOC-Scherma DOC ASD SI

CARU' ESTER 27/09/08 709589  900VAGAL-ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE SI

CIRIELLO GAIA 14/01/09 694810  915SI

FERRO EMMA 12/08/04 692613  221SI

CIAPPARELLI MARTA 21/09/09 687191  9.999VAPPR-PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO SI

MASCHERONI ASIA 20/12/09 687946  9.999SI

MORONI VIVIANA FRANC 09/06/09 687947  9.999SI

PURICELLI LAURA 12/02/74 101134  226SI
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RAGOZZINO ANTHEA 26/02/08 694608  269VAPPR-PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO SI

SALOMONI BIANCA 11/06/09 685949  9.999SI

TAVERNA MANUELA 16/02/78 682857  1.017SI

TOSI ALICE 10/06/94 611379  965SI

VIGORITO IRENE 10/04/08 680794  174SI

D'ANDREA SUSANNA 14/08/09 699677  908VASOR-SCHERMA SARONNO SI

GIORDANI SARA 10/05/07 685319  173SI

GRASSI SOFIA 05/06/03 671857  337SI

MONDELLI CAMILLA 28/12/02 665243  254SI

OLDANI GIULIA 06/09/02 671854  399SI
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